AGENDA May 7, 2018

Ordinance 6-18 Second Reading

CREATING THE POSITION OF SERVICE SUPERINTENDENT FOR THE CITY OF HUBBARD

Ordinance 7-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE SAFETY DIRECTOR AND MAYOR TO ENTER INTO A THREE YEAR CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, WITH THE PATROL UNIT OF THE FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE (FOP) LODGE 132, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 8-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE SAFETY DIRECTOR AND MAYOR TO ENTER INTO A THREE YEAR CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO, WITH THE SERGEANT UNIT OF THE FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE (FOP) LODGE 132, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY

Ordinance 9-18 First Reading

AUTHORIZING THE BOARD OF CONTROL TO ENTER INTO A CONTRACT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY OF HUBBARD, OHIO WITH THE AMERICAN FEDERATION OF STATE, COUNTY, AND MUNICIPAL EMPLOYEES (AFSCME), OHIO COUNCIL 8, AND DECLARING AN EMERGENCY